
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 29 X 17 X 8 IN

REF: GZPS-250324-0047001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 23MAR25
ACTWGT: 39.69 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Brenda Hindman
Brenda Hindman

256 APPLESEED RD

15407710702
Front Royal VA 22630 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
50

27
/C

6C
4

8800 0162 5830

     22630

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8800 0162 5830


